3/15/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$860.04

$860.04

$860.04

Drawer

$82.05

$82.05

$82.05

$942.09

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($562.05) $0.00 104
($562.05) $0.00 104
($562.05) $0.00 104
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($117.42) $0.00 14
($117.42) $0.00 14
($117.42) $0.00 14
($679.47) 118

Handle Net Handle
$1,422.09 $1,422.09
$1,422.09 $1,422.09
$1,422.09 $1,422.09

Handle Net Handle

$199.47 $199.47

$199.47 $199.47
$199.47 $199.47
$1,621.56 $1,621.56

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



