Drawer Report By Satellite

3/15/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLC	\$860.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$562.05)	\$0.00	104	\$1,422.09	\$1,422.09	\$0.00	
2	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$860.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$562.05)	\$0.00	104	\$1,422.09	\$1,422.09	\$0.00	
Loc	ation HUDDLE	\$860.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$562.05)	\$0.00	104	\$1,422.09	\$1,422.09	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$82.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$117.42)	\$0.00	14	\$199.47	\$199.47	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	<u>rminal Number</u> 1028	\$82.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$117.42)	\$0.00	14	\$199.47	\$199.47	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on MOOSE	\$82.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$117.42)	\$0.00	14	\$199.47	\$199.47	\$0.00	
<u>Tota</u>	<u>lls:</u>	\$942.09			(\$679.47)		118	\$1,621.56	\$1,621.56		